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OMURASAKI BEVERAGE COMPANY, LLC      WWW.OMURASAKI.US 05.20.2021

latitude 37º n　  

koda farms
south dos palos

san joaquin valleyfukushima

california, usajapan

ninki shuzō
nihonmatsu

uka black label organic junmai daiginjo 

羽化ブラックラベル  オーガニック純米大吟醸

uka black label

junmai daiginjō

kr55

koda farms® heirloom organic kokuhō rose®
san joaquin valley, california, USA

40% [60% is milled away]

soft water emanating from mount adatara [fukushima, japan]

utsukushima kirameki kōbo

-1.0

16%

1.6

0.6

chilled

720ml

Clear, day-bright nectar with aromas of strawberry, pineapple, and a whisper of 
anise. Full-bodied, balanced, and fruity with a hint of honey. A silky, luscious 
texture and a long finish.


